
LOT 44 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 2 & BEG
44, RUN N 13 DEG W 30 FT, N 77 D
FT TO PT OF CURVE, RUN SE'RLY AL

PEACOCK WALTER R JR/PEACOCK JON MICHAEL
879 SW BRIM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-3S-16-02268-344
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PEACOCK WALTER R JR

PEACOCK WALTER R JR

1046/2601 5/20/2005 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH

PEACOCK
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000049474 Roof Replacement 20,915 03/21/2024

HX Base Yr

1151 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,038 142.2408 159.31 483,984 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2527

BAS 2,527 100 2,527 261,674

FEP 226 80 181 18,743

FGR 430 55 236 24,438

FOP 72 30 22 2,278

FSP 180 40 72 7,456

3,435 3,038 314,590

BAS= S37 E16 N6 E15 FOP= S1 E9 N8 W9 S7$ N7 E9 FGR= S12 E11
S1 E10 N24 W4 S3 W12  L5 D5  S3$ N3  U5 R5  E12 N4 E4 N39 W36
S4 FSP=  W5 S11 W20 S5E25 N16$ S16 FEP= W25 S7  R3 U3  E8  D3
R3  S4 E12  R3 U3  N8 W4$ E4 S8  D3 L3  W12 N4  L3 U3  W8  D3
L3 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,445.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 3,423

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

7,423

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 350

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 840


